MENU

GREAT FOOD + GREAT FRIENDS

Dine In or Carry Out | (417) 273-4877

LOST WOODS SPECIALS

14” 2 Topping Pizza + 6 Wings

Pitcher or 4 Bottles of Beer

10” 2 Topping Pizza, 2 Side Salads,
2 bottles of Beer

DAILY DEAL: 14” 2 Topping Pizza,
Family size Salad Bowl, 1 Appetizer,
4 Sodas

APPETIZERS

Lost Woods Sampler (pick 3 appetizers)

Lg.8 Bread Sticks w/Marinara Sauce
Sm.4 Bread Sticksw/Marinara Sauce

Mushrooms

Fried Green Tomatoes
Chips + Queso

Onion Rings

Fried Green Beans
Fried Pickles

Chips + Salsa

Sweet Tater Fries
Fries

Sidewinder Fries

2 Eggrolls (southwest or plain)

$30

$20

$35

$15

$7.99
$4.99

$5.99
$5.99
$6.50
$5.99
$5.99

$5.99
$5.75
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$5.50

SANDWICHES - BASKETS + GOOD STUFF

Table Nachos (Chicken or Steak)
Half Order

Shrimp Basket
7 shrimp, fries, 2 hush puppies, side salad

Grilled Chicken Sandwich + Fries (pepperjack cheese)

Cheeseburger + Fries

Lost Woods Cheeseburger + Fries

(cheeseburger, onion rings, lost woods sauce)

Spicy Crispy Chicken Sandwich + Fries

Crispy Chicken Sandwich + Fries
Beef Fritter Sandwich + Fries
Grilled or Crispy Chicken Salad
Hamburger + Fries

House Salad

Side Salad

$12.99
$8.99

$12.99

$9.99
$10.50

$10.99

$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.50
$9.50
$5.50

$3.99

OVEN - ROASTED WINGS s1.50 each

SAUCES

BBQ, Cajun, Hot, Garlic Parmesan, Asian Sweet Chili, Mango

Habanera, Brandi's, Ghost Pepper, Honey Hot, Kodi's

TOSSED BONELESS WINGS + FRIES

Large Order $13

Small Order $8

SAUCES

BBQ, Hot, Garlic Parmesan, Asian Sweet Chili,

Mango Habanera, Brandi's, Ghost Pepper, Honey Hot, Kodi s,

Plain

Lost Woods Hideaway
131 Lost Woods Drive
Theodosia, MO 65761
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ARE YOU HUNGRY YET?

lostwoodsgolfcourse.com



CRUST
14” Thin Crust $18
MORE GOOD EATS 10” Thin Crust $12
Dine In or Carry Out | (417) 273-4877 7” Thin Crust §5.50
10” Cauliflower Cheese Crust $16
10” Gluten Free Crust $12
14” Thin Crust Pizza $18.99
GRUMPY JOE’S SAUCES
Alfredo Sauce, Pepperoni, Mushrooms Marinara, Pesto, Alfredo, Garlic Parmesan, Cheddar Cheese,
BBQ
CHICKEN ALFREDO
Alfredo Sauce, Cheese, Chicken, Red Onion, Spinach MEAT TOPPINGS
Bacon, Sausage, Canadian Bacon, Pepperoni, Hamburger, Italian
SWEET N SPICY Sausage, Chicken
Mariana Sauce, Cheese, Bacon, Pineapple, Jalaperios
TOPPINGS
PESTO PIZAZZ Onion, Red Onion, Bell Pepper, Tomato, Mushroom, Black Olives,
Pesto Sauce, Cheese, Chicken, Red Onions, Tomatoes Pineapple, Jalapeiio, Spinach, Basil, Sauerkraut
,Spinach
MARGARITA
Marinara Sauce, Cheese, Tomatoes, Basil, Drizzle
Olive Oil
HOMETOWN DESSERT
Chocolate Lava Cake with Vanilla Ice Cream $5.50

Marinara Sauce, Cheese, Canadian Bacon,

Sauerkraut

BBO CHICKEN BEVERAGES

BBO Sauce, Cheese, Chicken, Bacon, Red Onion Also Serving a variety of Soft Drinks, Sports Drinks,
Alcohol and Beer

CHEESEBURGER

Ketchup & Mustard Sauce, Cheese, Pickles, Onions,

Hamburger ASK US ABOUT OUR KIDS MENU
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