

Dine In or Carry Out | (417) 273-4877

LOST WOODS SPECIALS	
14" 2 Topping Pizza + 6 Wings Pitcher or 4 Bottles of Beer	\$30
10" 2 Topping Pizza, 2 Side Salads, 2 bottles of Beer	\$20
DAILY DEAL: 14" 2 Topping Pizza, Family size Salad Bowl, 1 Appetizer, 4 Sodas	\$35
APPETIZERS	
Lost Woods Sampler (pick 3 appetizers)	\$15
Lg.8 Bread Sticks w/Marinara Sauce Sm.4 Bread Sticks w/Marinara Sauce	\$7.99 \$4.99
Mushrooms	\$5.99
Fried Green Tomatoes	\$5.99
Chips + Queso	\$6.50
Onion Rings	\$5.99
Fried Green Beans	\$5.99
Fried Pickles	\$5.99
Chips + Salsa	\$5.75
Sweet Tater Fries	\$4.99
Fries	\$4.99
Sidewinder Fries	\$4.99
2 Eggrolls (southwest or plain)	\$5.50

SANDWICHES · BASKETS + GOOD STUFF

Table Nachos (Chicken or Steak)	\$12.99
Half Order	\$8.99
Shrimp Basket	\$12.99
7 shrimp, fries, 2 hush puppies, side salad	
Grilled Chicken Sandwich + Fries (pepperjack cheese)	\$9.99
Cheeseburger + Fries	\$10.50
Lost Woods Cheeseburger + Fries	\$10.99
(cheeseburger, onion rings, lost woods sauce)	
Spicy Crispy Chicken Sandwich + Fries	\$9.99
Crispy Chicken Sandwich + Fries	\$9.99
Beef Fritter Sandwich + Fries	\$9.99
Grilled or Crispy Chicken Salad	\$9.50
Hamburger + Fries	\$9.50
House Salad	\$5.50
Side Salad	\$3.99

OVEN · ROASTED WINGS \$1.50 each

SAUCES

BBQ, Cajun, Hot, Garlic Parmesan, Asian Sweet Chili, Mango Habanera, Brandi's, Ghost Pepper, Honey Hot, Kodi's

TOSSED BONELESS WINGS + FRIES

Small Order \$8 Large Order \$13

SAUCES

BBQ, Hot, Garlic Parmesan, Asian Sweet Chili, Mango Habanera, Brandi's, Ghost Pepper, Honey Hot, Kodi's, Plain



Lost Woods Hideaway 131 Lost Woods Drive Theodosia, MO 65761





Dine In or Carry Out | (417) 273-4877

SPECIALTY PIZZA

14" Thin Crust Pizza \$18.99

GRUMPY JOE'S

Alfredo Sauce, Pepperoni, Mushrooms

CHICKEN ALFREDO

Alfredo Sauce, Cheese, Chicken, Red Onion, Spinach

SWEET N SPICY

Mariana Sauce, Cheese, Bacon, Pineapple, Jalapeños

PESTO PIZAZZ

Pesto Sauce, Cheese, Chicken, Red Onions, Tomatoes ,Spinach

MARGARITA

Marinara Sauce, Cheese, Tomatoes, Basil, Drizzle Olive Oil

HOMETOWN

Marinara Sauce, Cheese, Canadian Bacon, Sauerkraut

BBQ CHICKEN

BBQ Sauce, Cheese, Chicken, Bacon, Red Onion

CHEESEBURGER

Ketchup & Mustard Sauce, Cheese, Pickles, Onions, Hamburger



CRUST

14" Thin Crust \$18

10" Thin Crust \$12

7" Thin Crust \$5.50

10" Cauliflower Cheese Crust \$16

10" Gluten Free Crust \$12

SAUCES

Marinara, Pesto, Alfredo, Garlic Parmesan, Cheddar Cheese, BBQ

MEAT TOPPINGS

Bacon, Sausage, Canadian Bacon, Pepperoni, Hamburger, Italian Sausage, Chicken

TOPPINGS

Onion, Red Onion, Bell Pepper, Tomato, Mushroom, Black Olives, Pineapple, Jalapeño, Spinach, Basil, Sauerkraut

DESSERT

Chocolate Lava Cake with Vanilla Ice Cream

\$5.50

BEVERAGES

Also Serving a variety of Soft Drinks, Sports Drinks, Alcohol and Beer

ASK US ABOUT OUR KIDS MENU



Lost Woods Hideaway 131 Lost Woods Drive Theodosia, MO 65761

